Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

57
58
59
60
61

Viper Timing Systems - vipertiming.com

190
188
166
191
193
115
189
180
169
160
126
154
153
177
185
187
186
194
151
164
197
124
148
214
181
159
196
184
173
109
157
141
179
120
176
110
140
152
156
117
174
207
195
168
217
198
105
183
122
136
107
199
142
121
192
103

165
100
106
127
135

Shain, Eli

Natan, Yishai
Weinstein, Yaakov
Stone, Moshe
Todd, Aaron
Greenspoon, Benu
Saltz, Ari

Kahan, David
Abadi, Yitzchak
Schmuckler, Shui
Shain, Simcha
Nadler, Pinchus
Kleinhendler, 1zzy
Grunhut, Nachum
Mandel, Yitzy
Menter, Leib
Mashitz, Reuven
Wasserman, Moishe
Jacob, Yehuda
Stern, Hillel

Wolf, Shaiky
Rivlin, Reuven
Eidelman, Lipa
Burstein, Eli
Kleiman, Pesach
Scheinberg, Naftoli
Weldler, Heshy
Lerner, Boruch
Brotsky, Akiva
Birnbaum, Yehuda
Rosenbaum, Meyer
Berkowitz, Avi
Gruskin, Aaron
Levy, Yaakov
Gitelis, Michael
Bitton, Rabbi Michael
Berger, Mordy
Kaplan, Ad (David)
Pollak, Michael
Krohn, Chanoch
Friedman, Leiby
Zirkin, Elchonon
Wasserman, Zevi
Yoffe, Naftoli
Schwartz, Joe
Zahner, Danny
Hersh, Shloimy
Laskin, lzzy
Minaker, Pinny
Bak, Pinny

Ribiat, Lipa
Bensoussan, Avi
Bess, Yaakov
Margolese, Yoel
Thumim, Heshy
Freidlander,
Mordechai
Teitelbaum, Chaim
Mizrahi, Yossi
Mizrahi, Moshe
Shear, Shmuel
Abadi, Chaim

Time

Xtreme Runner Men

Pace

Type

00:29:36.846
00:30:24.453
00:31:18.200
00:31:47.840
00:32:07.010
00:33:01.463
00:34:15.043
00:34:36.760
00:35:39.150
00:35:48.013
00:35:49.496
00:36:27.440
00:36:27.643
00:36:32.693
00:36:32.750
00:36:35.923
00:36:57.036
00:37:42.773
00:37:55.653
00:38:07.473
00:38:28.403
00:40:57.766
00:41:16.576
00:43:27.040
00:43:43.186
00:43:44.316
00:43:48.636
00:47:11.430
00:47:12.570
00:47:14.376
00:50:11.700
00:50:40.283
00:50:42.723
00:50:52.733
00:52:35.606
00:53:14.280
00:54:51.010
00:55:04.743
00:55:39.166
00:57:45.203
00:58:19.963
00:58:49.090
00:59:00.040
00:59:01.070
1:06:53.703
1:08:07.440
1:09:15.916
1:09:16.543
1:09:16.793
1:09:52.540
1:12:22.673
1:14:05.076
1:14:55.390
1:14:59.623
1:15:01.466
1:15:02.390

1:15:07.506
1:20:05.930
1:20:09.463
1:20:40.846
1:21:02.856

9:28
9:44
10:01
10:10
10:17
10:34
10:58
11:04
11:24
11:27
11:28
11:40
11:40
11:41
11:41
11:42
11:49
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:19
13:06
13:12
13:54
13:59
14:00
14:01
15:06
15:06
15:07
16:04
16:13
16:13
16:17
16:50
17:02
17:33
17:37
17:48
18:29
18:40
18:49
18:53
18:53
21:24
21:48
22:10
22:10
22:10
22:21
23:09
23:42
23:58
24:00
24:00
24:01

24:02
25:38
25:39
25:49
25:56

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
o(M)

34(M)
o(m)
0(m)
0(m)
0(m)
o(M)
0(m)
o(m)
0(m)
0(m)
0(m)
o(M)

0(M)
0(M)
o(M)
o(M)
o(M)

Place Bib # Name
62 114 Gelb, Chaim
63 113 Freedman, Hillel

64

102

Printed: 10/22/2015 8:06:51 PM

Brandwein, Mechy

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1:27:32.593 28:01 Runner o)
1:35:28.383  30:33 Runner o(m)
1:42:23.706  32:46 Runner o(m)

Page: 10of 1



