Xtreme Runner Men

Line Through = Disqualified

	-		_	_	_	
	Bib #	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	190	Shain, Eli	00:29:36.846	9:28	Runner	0(M)
2	188	Natan, Yishai	00:30:24.453	9:44	Runner	0(M)
3	166	Weinstein, Yaakov	00:31:18.200	10:01	Runner Runner	0(M)
4 5	191 193	Stone, Moshe	00:31:47.840 00:32:07.010	10:10 10:17	Runner	0(M)
6	115	Todd, Aaron Greenspoon, Benu	00:32:07:010	10:17	Runner	0(M) 0(M)
7	189	Saltz, Ari	00:33:01:403	10:58	Runner	0(M)
8	180	Kahan, David	00:34:36.760	11:04	_	0(M)
9	169	Abadi, Yitzchak	00:35:39.150	11:24	Runner	0(M)
10	160	Schmuckler, Shui	00:35:48.013	11:27	Runner	0(M)
11	126	Shain, Simcha	00:35:49.496	11:28	Runner	0(M)
12	154	Nadler, Pinchus	00:36:27.440	11:40	Runner	0(M)
13	153	Kleinhendler, Izzy	00:36:27.643	11:40	Runner	0(M)
14	177	Grunhut, Nachum	00:36:32.693	11:41	Runner	0(M)
15	185	Mandel, Yitzy	00:36:32.750	11:41	Runner	0(M)
16	187	Menter, Leib	00:36:35.923	11:42	Runner	0(M)
17	186	Mashitz, Reuven	00:36:57.036	11:49	Runner	0(M)
18	194	Wasserman, Moishe	00:37:42.773	12:04		0(M)
19	151	Jacob, Yehuda	00:37:55.653	12:08	Runner	0(M)
20	164	Stern, Hillel	00:38:07.473	12:12	Runner	0(M)
21	197	Wolf, Shaiky	00:38:28.403	12:19	Runner	0(M)
22	124	Rivlin, Reuven	00:40:57.766	13:06	Runner	0(M)
23	148	Eidelman, Lipa	00:41:16.576	13:12	Runner	0(M)
24	214	Burstein, Eli	00:43:27.040	13:54	Runner	O(M)
25	181	Kleiman, Pesach	00:43:43.186	13:59	Runner	0(M)
26 27	159 196	Scheinberg, Naftoli Weldler, Heshy	00:43:44.316 00:43:48.636	14:00 14:01	Runner	0(M)
28	184	Lerner, Boruch	00:43:46:030	15:06	Runner	O(M)
29	173	Brotsky, Akiva	00:47:11:430	15:06	Runner	0(M) 0(M)
30	109	Birnbaum, Yehuda	00:47:14.376	15:07	Runner	0(M)
31	157	Rosenbaum, Meyer	00:50:11.700	16:04	Runner	0(M)
32	141	Berkowitz, Avi	00:50:40.283	16:13	Runner	0(M)
33	179	Gruskin, Aaron	00:50:42.723	16:13	Runner	0(M)
34	120	Levy, Yaakov	00:50:52.733	16:17	Runner	0(M)
35	176	Gitelis, Michael	00:52:35.606	16:50	Runner	0(M)
36	110	Bitton, Rabbi Michael	00:53:14.280	17:02	Runner	0(M)
37	140	Berger, Mordy	00:54:51.010	17:33	Runner	0(M)
38	152	Kaplan, Ad (David)	00:55:04.743	17:37		0(M)
39	156	Pollak, Michael	00:55:39.166	17:48	Runner	0(M)
40	117	Krohn, Chanoch	00:57:45.203	18:29	Runner	0(M)
41	174	Friedman, Leiby	00:58:19.963	18:40	Runner	0(M)
42	207	Zirkin, Elchonon	00:58:49.090	18:49	Runner	0(M)
43	195	Wasserman, Zevi	00:59:00.040		Runner	O(M)
44	168	Yoffe, Naftoli	00:59:01.070	18:53	Runner Runner	0(M)
45 46	217 198	Schwartz, Joe Zahner, Danny	1:06:53.703 1:08:07.440		Runner	34(M) 0(M)
47	105	Hersh, Shloimy	1:09:15.916		Runner	0(M)
48	183	Laskin, Izzy	1:09:16.543		Runner	0(M)
49	122	Minaker, Pinny	1:09:16.793		Runner	0(M)
50	136	Bak, Pinny	1:09:52.540	22:21	Runner	0(M)
51	107	Ribiat, Lipa	1:12:22.673		Runner	0(M)
52	199	Bensoussan, Avi	1:14:05.076		Runner	0(M)
53	142	Bess, Yaakov	1:14:55.390	23:58	_	0(M)
54	121	Margolese, Yoel	1:14:59.623	24:00	Runner	0(M)
55	192	Thumim, Heshy	1:15:01.466	24:00	Runner	0(M)
56	103	Freidlander,	1:15:02.390	24:01	Runner	0(M)
		Mordechai				
57	165	Teitelbaum, Chaim	1:15:07.506		Runner	0(M)
58	100	Mizrahi, Yossi	1:20:05.930	25:38	_	0(M)
59	106	Mizrahi, Moshe	1:20:09.463	25:39		0(M)
60 61	127 135	Shear, Shmuel Abadi, Chaim	1:20:40.846	25:49	Runner Runner	0(M)
υı	100	Abaul, Ollalill	1:21:02.856	25.50	Admilet	0(M)

į	<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
	62	114	Gelb, Chaim	1:27:32.593	28:01	Runner	0(M)
	63	113	Freedman, Hillel	1:35:28.383	30:33	Runner	0(M)
	64	102	Brandwein, Mechy	1:42:23.706	32:46	Runner	0(M)
			·				